Accredited
QMS Certification
CAB # 012203

HORUS UNIVERSITY — EGYPT

e Y g Bagald) Clanal da gl dingll (pa Baaina 4051
Timetable
Teaching Staff / Teaching Assistant

Department: Mechatronics Semester: Fall

Academic Year: 2024-2025 Academic Degree: Associate Professor

Name: Sayed Abulanwar

12.45
pm

From: 9.30 am | 10.00 am | 10.30 am | 11.00 am | 11.30 am | 12.00 pm | 12.30 pm 1.00 pm | 1.30 pm | 1.45 pm | 2.00 pm | 2.15 pm | 2.30 pm | 2.45 pm | 3.00 pm | 3.15 pm

To:

10.00 am | 10.30 am

11.00 am

11.30 am

12.00 pm

12.30 pm

12.45 pm | 1.00 pm

1.30 pm | 1.45 pm

2.00 pm | 2.15 pm

2.30 pm

2.45 pm | 3.00 pm

3.15 pm | 3.45 pm

Saturday

Code

EPE 115

EPE 112

EPE 241

EPE 112

L/T/PIOH/AD/LS/
RS/ESA/QD

L

L

L

OH

L

Location

E412

E412

F211

E322

E428

Sunday

Code

EPE 112

MET 491

L/T/P/OH/AD/LS/
RS/ESA/QD

L

OH

T

Location

E428

E322

Online

Monday

Code

EPE 112

EPE 112

L/T/P/OH/AD/ILS/
RS/ESA/QD

OH

OH

RS

T

P

Location

E322

E322

E313

E419

E213

Tuesday

Code

EPE 112

EPE 112

L/T/P/OH/AD/LS/
RS/ESA/QD

QD

AD

QD

ESA

T

P

Location

E322

E322

E322

E322

E419

E213

Wednesday

Code

L/T/P/OH/AD/ILS/
RS/ESA/QD

Location

OFF

Thursday

Code

L/T/P/OH/AD/LS/
RS/ESA/QD

Location

OFF

( L: lecture - T: tutorial - P: practical - OH: office hours - AD: academic advising, LS: lab supervising,
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